
5220H02.21H
HB 1577

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____
TO

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By
_____________________________________ ___________________________________

Action Taken_________________________________________ Date ___________________

Page 1 of
1

AMEND House Amendment No._____ to House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 1577,
Page 1, Line 7, by deleting the phrase "paramedics."; and" and inserting in lieu thereof the
following:

"paramedics;
(8) "Teacher labor organization ", any labor organization wholly or primarily representing

those individuals as defined in subdivision (17) of section 169.010."; and"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 11, by inserting after the word "organization" the
phrase "or teacher labor organization"; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Line 22, by inserting after the word "organizations" the
phrase "or teacher labor organizations"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.

THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 5220H02.16H.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18


