HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

1	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 1577,
2 3	Page 1, Line 7, by deleting the phrase " <u>paramedics.</u> "; and" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
4	
5	"paramedics;
6 7	(8) "Teacher labor organization", any labor organization wholly or primarily representing those individuals as defined in subdivision (17) of section 169.010."; and"; and
8	inose marviadais as defined in sacarvision (17) of section 105.010.
9	Further amend said amendment and page, Line 11, by inserting after the word "organization" the
10 11	phrase "or teacher labor organization"; and
12	Further amend said amendment and page, Line 22, by inserting after the word "organizations" the
13	phrase "or teacher labor organizations"; and
14 15	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
16	accordingly.
17	
18	THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 5220H02.16H.
	Action Taken Date
	Tetion TuronDutc